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LIST OF RECORDED MONUMENTS WITHIN 5KM RADIUS OF THE DEVELOPMENT SITE

SMR No.

DG052-023----

DGO052-025----

DG060-001----

DGO060-002----

DG060-004----

DG060-005----

DG060-010----

DG060-015----

DG067-002----

DG067-008----

DG067-009----

DG068-001----

DG068-002----

DG068-003----

DG068-004----

DG068-005----

DG068-006----

DG068-030----

Class

Mound
Ringfort - rath
Mound

Ringfort -
unclassified

Ringfort -
unclassified

Standing stone

Cairn -
unclassified

Standing stone
Enclosure

Barrow - ring-
barrow

Cultivation
ridges

Ringfort -
unclassified

Megalithic
tomb - court
tomb

Standing stone
Ringfort - rath

Ringfort -
unclassified

Megalithic
tomb -
unclassified

Penal Mass
station

Townland

CRATHAIGH
SEACOR
BREENAGH

BREENAGH

BREENAGH

DRUMNAHOUGH

TULLYHONOUR

TREANKEEL
AN AILT LEATHAN

MAEN AN LAIG

MAEN AN LAIG

AN GHALLBHUAILE

MEENBOG

AN BHROCAIGH

AN BHROCAIGH

AN BHROCAIGH

AN CLOCHARIN BEAG

AN BHROCAIGH

I™
Easting

604855
606406
605619

605870

605498

606301

604433

606175
602309

601749

601898

603162

605788

603353

603651

603998

604779

603562

IT™M
Northing

909843
910052
909638

909776

909219

909273

907126

908648
901168

900869

900950

900651

900992

900215

899769

899442

899550

899981

Irish Grid
Easting

204904
206455
205668

205919

205547

206350

204482

206224
202358

201797

201946

203211

205837

203402

203700

204047

204828

203611

Irish Grid
Northing

409854
410063
409649

409787

409230

409284

407136

408659
401177

400878

400959

400660

401001

400224

399778

399451

399559

399990





